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Krustys Best and the Rest

Oh Henry My Henry
Break Stuff
7....Yahtzee SF BB
Axolotl

Fly Route

*End of the Line
Bulldogs 33
'sAsBRbb125
Captain Luck BBSF12
Bucksnort Boys SF I
Grindersb5

PTS
872.95
870.55
838.45
829.50
814.80
742.05
738.55
736.95
735.70
734.70
632.90
531.50
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BEHIND

-2.40
-34.50
-43.45
-58.15

-130.90
-134.40
-136.00
-137.25
-138.25
-240.05
-341.45
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